
II Wejher Dragon Judo Cup  2025-04-26  Wejherowo   MU11-37.7
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 HUBERT Leon UKJ Mosty

2 BABULA Szymon UKS Grizzly Gdańsk

3 AZIZ Ibrahim UKS Team Dragon Wejherowo

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 BARTNICKI Julian SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

5 BANK Juliusz UKS Grizzly Gdańsk

6 CABAN Cezary UKS Tomita Elbląg

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 HUBERT Leon BABULA Szymon 0-½ 2:00

½

4 52 BARTNICKI Julian BANK Juliusz 110-000 0:46

100

1 33 HUBERT Leon AZIZ Ibrahim 100-000 0:05

100

4 64 BARTNICKI Julian CABAN Cezary 100-000 0:09

100

2 35 BABULA Szymon AZIZ Ibrahim 100-000 1:00

100

5 66 BANK Juliusz CABAN Cezary 000-100 0:36

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

BABULA

CABAN
000 - 100

8

BARTNICKI

HUBERT
100 - 000

9

CABAN

BARTNICKI

000 - 100
BARTNICKI

WygranePkt. Msc.

1 100

12 100½

2

0 0 3

WygranePkt. Msc.

2 200 1

0 0

21 100

3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

BARTNICKI Julian, SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

CABAN Cezary, UKS Tomita Elbląg

BABULA Szymon, UKS Grizzly Gdańsk

HUBERT Leon, UKJ Mosty


